
ROTAX MAX Challenge Grand Finals 2011 Al Ain (UAE)

Final Senior 
unofficial result - Lap-Times - Lap-Chart

Platz StNr. Name Country Entrant Laps
Total 
Time Abstand Differenz

Fast 
Lap

in 
Lap

1 222 Cooper, Ben United Kingdom Kalman Motorsport 21 20:03.784   56.955 10

2 253 Sera, David Australia Int. Karting Distributor 21 20:04.732 + 0.948 + 0.948 56.889 20

3 262 Sasaki, Hirotaka Japan Team Fivex 21 20:09.411 + 4.679 + 5.627 57.054 9

4 263 Sekioka, Toshiki Japan J Blood Rf 21 20:09.848 + 0.437 + 6.064 56.826 16

5 260 Riener, Stefan Austria Team Vpd Racing 21 20:10.057 + 0.209 + 6.273 56.926 18

6 229 Finkelstein, Alexandre France Md Consulting 21 20:10.295 + 0.238 + 6.511 56.969 14

7 255 Nekeel, Stepanova United States Maxspeed Group 21 20:10.603 + 0.308 + 6.819 56.953 21

8 281 De Maio, Josh Australia Int. Karting Distributor 21 20:10.863 + 0.260 + 7.079 56.797 21

9 230 Forman, Jiri Czech Republic Ms Kart Racing Team S.R.O. 21 20:11.319 + 0.456 + 7.535 57.004 9

10 225 Dileo, Marco Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 21 20:13.740 + 2.421 + 9.956 56.968 9

11 269 Talvar, Aavo Estonia Talvar Racing 21 20:13.875 + 0.135 + 10.091 56.763 15

12 241 King, Andy United Kingdom Strawberry Racing 21 20:14.085 + 0.210 + 10.301 56.803 15

13 274 Zenkin, Alexander Russia Aviagamma 21 20:14.239 + 0.154 + 10.455 56.853 20

14 239 Jurkovic, Matija Slovenia Akk Sportstil 21 20:16.328 + 2.089 + 12.544 56.891 19

15 243 Komnos, Nikolaos Greece Galatsis Racing Team 21 20:16.460 + 0.132 + 12.676 56.878 19

16 280 Dabski, Karol Poland Uniq Racing 21 20:17.374 + 0.914 + 13.590 56.944 9

17 223 Correia, Joao Portugal Joao Correia 21 20:17.436 + 0.062 + 13.652 56.761 20

18 240 Kancsar, Ferenc Hungary Team Vpd Racing 21 20:17.521 + 0.085 + 13.737 56.817 20

19 235 Greenbury, Tyler Australia Int. Karting Distributor 21 20:19.786 + 2.265 + 16.002 56.831 18

20 271 Van Beurden, Chad South Africa Chris Van Beurden 21 20:20.187 + 0.401 + 16.403 57.064 18

21 257 Pagliarani, Claudio Italy Claudio Pagliarani 21 20:20.409 + 0.222 + 16.625 56.843 19

22 258 Picot, Nicolas France Picot Nicolas 21 20:20.781 + 0.372 + 16.997 56.961 19

23 277 Claes, Nicolas Belgium Antwerp Karting 21 20:21.644 + 0.863 + 17.860 56.913 21

24 264 Sirvio, Jan-Mikael Finland Jan-Mikael Sirvio 21 20:25.302 + 3.658 + 21.518 56.997 20

25 268 Szigeti, Steven Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 21 20:25.482 + 0.180 + 21.698 57.239 18

26 232 Frost, Ryan South Africa Wayne Riddell 21 20:26.628 + 1.146 + 22.844 56.907 18

27 272 Van Den Brand, Mats Netherlands VPD Racing 16 15:50.753 -5 L -5 L 57.179 11

28 217 Babington, Sean United Kingdom Dan Holland Racing 10 9:37.216 -6 L -11 L 57.058 7

29 219 Brand, Edward United Kingdom Strawberry Racing 10 10:38.942 + 1:01.726 -11 L 56.883 9

30 266 Spaulding, Kiel United States Maxspeed Group 7 6:57.017 -3 L -14 L 57.913 6

31 226 Faria, Jose Pedro Portugal Maria Julieta 7 7:07.573 + 10.556 -14 L 57.811 7

32 247 Lindgren, Linus Sweden Radne Motor Ab 2 2:17.581 -5 L -19 L 1:01.219 1

33 256 Orueta, Maximiliano Chile Maximiliano Orueta 1 1:03.533 -1 L -20 L 1:01.568 1

34 231 Friedrich, Christopher Germany Jlc Racing       

results without official value / résultats sans valeur officielle / Ergebnisse ohne offizielle Gültigkeit
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